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Cruz Tamayo, Jordy Pall

Haccart Solano, Francisco Javier

Lépez Garcia, Maritza del Carmen

Toapanta Acufia, Cristian Eduardo

Sanz Bueno, Isabel

Villar Alejo, Ménica

Parra Gomez, Raquel
Villanueva lIriarte, Andoni
Pastor Rodriguez, Marcos
Argliello Moreno, Eduardo Javier
Goifii Arroyo, Asier

Botero Vinasco, Aurelio Antonio
Coria Castillejo, Miguel Angel
Coria Castillejo, José Ramon
Mellado Ruiz, Francisco Javier
Zamboran Etulain, Unax
Aguinaga Beruete, Alejandro
Galdos Alvarez, Michael Paul
Zidor, Marek

Martin Consuegra Mascaraque,
Daniel

Bedmar Arnedillo, Alejandro
Farifia Telleria, Asier
Cisneros Alfonso, Pablo Miguel

Gomez Berciano, David

Alumnado admitido
R: Reserva

Sistemas y circuitos eléctricos-G
Sistemas y circuitos eléctricos-G
Sistemas y circuitos eléctricos-G
Sistemas y circuitos eléctricos-G
Sistemas y circuitos eléctricos-G
Sistemas y circuitos eléctricos-G
Sistemas y circuitos eléctricos-G
Sistemas y circuitos eléctricos-G
Sistemas y circuitos eléctricos-G
Sistemas y circuitos eléctricos-G
Sistemas y circuitos eléctricos-G
Sistemas y circuitos eléctricos-G
Sistemas y circuitos eléctricos-G
Sistemas y circuitos eléctricos-G
Sistemas y circuitos eléctricos-G
Sistemas y circuitos eléctricos-G
Sistemas y circuitos eléctricos-G
Sistemas y circuitos eléctricos-G
Sistemas y circuitos eléctricos-G

Sistemas y circuitos eléctricos-G

Sistemas y circuitos eléctricos-G
Sistemas y circuitos eléctricos-G
Sistemas y circuitos eléctricos-G

Sistemas y circuitos eléctricos-G

Alumnado en lista de espera
No hay alumnado en esta lista

01.00+04.00+07.00+06.90
01.00+02.00+01.00+09.00
01.00+02.00+01.00+08.50
01.00+02.00+01.00+08.13
01.00+02.00+01.00+08.00
01.00+02.00+01.00+08.00
01.00+02.00+01.00+07.90
01.00+02.00+01.00+07.47
01.00+02.00+01.00+07.09
01.00+02.00+01.00+06.64
01.00+02.00+01.00+06.40
01.00+02.00+01.00+06.26
01.00+02.00+01.00+05.75
01.00+02.00+01.00+05.56
01.00+02.00+01.00+05.50
01.00+01.00+00.00+08.16
01.00+01.00+00.00+06.43
01.00+01.00+00.00+05.92
00.00+02.00+01.00+06.67

00.00+02.00+01.00+06.61

00.00+02.00+01.00+06.18
00.00+02.00+01.00+06.07
00.00+01.00+00.00+07.56

00.00+01.00+00.00+07.20
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